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Headline results

26% 
Pay and benefits

10% 
Other

8% 
Management / 

leadership

“Pay needs to improve due to 
the cost of living, I have had to 
take on additional freelance 
work just to get by”

“More diversity in 
senior sta� would 
help progress the 
overall feel of 
the University”

What one thing would you change about working here?
Pay and benefits

Other
Management / leadership

Job security
Equality, diversity and inclusion

Workload
Feeling valued / supported

Communication
Training, development, progression

Relationships / co-operation
Facilities / environment
Equipment / resources

Wellbeing
Job satisfaction

Reputation / Prestige
Students / teaching

1,513
570
481
424
370
341
329
328
301
246
221
201
181
      122
      64
      44

26% 26% 26% 26% 
Pay and benefits

10% 10% 10% 10% 10% 10% 10% 

8% 8% 8% 8% 8% 
Management / 
8% 

Management / 
8% 

Management / 
8% 8% 8% 

22% 
Reputation and 

prestige

12% 
Job satisfaction

12% 
Relationships/ 
co-operation

Reputation / Prestige
Job satisfaction
Relationships / co-operation
Facilities / environment
Other
Job security
Pay and benefits
Feeling valued / supported
Wellbeing 
Training, development, progression
Equality, diversity and inclusion
Equipment / resources
Students / teaching
Management / leadership
Communication
Workload

What is the best thing about working here?   

“Feeling part of an amazing, 
well-respected organisation 
which makes a di�erence to 

the World”

“Wonderful people, 
enormous diversity and 

opportunities to learn 
amazing things”

1,365
734
714
569
548
372
366
270
252
215
178
171
164

80
66
33

Relationships

Communication

Engagement

Leadership

Employee voice

Wellbeing & workload

Career development

Being managed

Decision-making

Belief in action

Pay & benefits

+14 +4

+5 +5

+3 -3

+13 -2

+11 +9

+3 +1

-3 0

+6 +1

-1 -2

-1 n/a

-9 -11

77% 15% 8%

75% 16% 9%

72% 18% 10%

71% 20% 9%

67% 19% 14%

64% 19% 17%

59% 23% 19%

57% 21% 22%

46% 31% 23%

41% 34% 26%

38% 23% 39%

Vs HE 
Norm

Vs
2021

Theme Response breakdown
 favourable  neutral  unfavourable

58% 
8,980/15,481 

responses

6%
523

7%
636 

GLAM

14%
1,279 
SSD

16%
1,449 
MPLS

17%
1,520 
UAS

40%
3,573 
MSD

Response rate broken down by the divisions

Hums

Response Rate

Figures correct at time of publication
October 2023 



Engagement

Engagement

Key drivers of 
Engagement72% 

18% 10%
n/a -3

I would recommend my department as a great place to work

66% 21% 14%

+7 -1

I would recommend the University as a great place to work

71% 19% 9%

0 n/a

I would still like to be working at the University 
in two year’s time

69% 20% 11%

-4 -3

Overall, I am satisfied in my job

69% 18% 13%

+2 -5

Working here makes me want to do the best work I can

74% 19% 7%

+7 -6

I am proud to say I work at the University

83% 13% 4%

Sta� Experience survey Headline results

73%I feel valued and recognised for the work 
that I do +15 0

66%My health and well-being are adequately
supported at work +12 -1

61%Senior leaders make the e�ort to listen to and 
communicate with sta� +13 -4

57%I have the opportunity to develop and 
grow here +2 0

41%I believe action will be taken as a result of 
this survey -1 n/a

Response breakdown
 favourable  neutral  unfavourable  Vs HE Norm  Vs 2021

Figures correct at time of publication
October 2023 


